
Upcoming Board Events 
 
 
Wed., April 25  1:30 p.m.  Barton Learning Celebration 
       Larned – LCMHF Gym 
 
 
 
Tues., May 8   4:00 p.m.  Study Session  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 Fri., May 11   5:00 p.m.  Social/Graduation Dinner 
       Shafer Gallery 
    7:00 p.m.  Barton Graduation 
       Great Bend Campus 
 
Tues., May 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Wed., May 23  10:00 a.m.  Ft. Riley Honors Ceremony 
       Morrison Hill Chapel, Main Post 
 
Thurs., May 24  1:00 p.m.  Fort Riley Graduation 
       Manhattan 
 
 
Fri/Sat., June 1 & 2  TBD   KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
       KCKCC 
 
Tues., June 12  4:00 p.m.  Study Session  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Wed., June 13  3:00 p.m.  Fort Leavenworth Graduation 
 
Tues., June 26  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 


